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MASTERS' SPRINT GAMES 2019 - COMPETITORSLIST - FEBRUARY 20™ 2019

First Name
1 Imke
2 Rikke
3 Krissa
4 Evelien
5 Marloes
6 Esther
7 Anna
8 Tomoko
9 Mijke Anne
10 Suzanne
11 Tatiana
12 Renske
13 Jeanette
14 Janette
15 Heike
16 Christiane
17 Anja
18 Marja
19 Renate
20 Svetlana
21 Dorian
22 Erica
23 Marianne
24 Outi
25 Marja
26 Katrin
27 Junyu
28 Gerdien
29 Kaska
30 Jolanda
31 Karin
32 Marlies
33 Jorien
34 Helena
35 Gundi
36 Ingunn
37 Tatiana
38 Monique
39 Lian
40 Ciska
41 Maura
42 Anita
43 Astrid

Marianne
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Last name
Huser
Jeppsson
Miller

van der Kist
Westerhof
Bouman-Wammes
Arlt

Wakazuki
Kanneworff
Mulder
Zhigalova
Winters

ten Hag

de Groot - Bron
Ferrang

Kloss

Neumann
Haartsen
Jeppsson
Shornikova
Schoonderwoerd
Della Guardia - de Jong
Reece
Pinomaki
Sisso-Koriseva
Leschner
Koyano

Meijer
Rogulska
Voskamp-Vollebregt
Terhiirne

de Jong
Oosterwijk
Kramer
Pawasserat
Sandg
Epaneshnikova
Boerema

van Dongen
Stark

Swinkels
Smit-Groot
Janssen

de Neeling

M/F
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Age Group
L30
L30
L30
L30
L30
L30
L35
L35
L35
L35
L40
L40
L40
L40
L45
L45
L45
L45
L45
L45
L45
L45
L50
L50
L50
L50
L50
L50
L50
L50
L50
L50
L50
L55
L55
L55
L55
L55
L55
L55
L55
L55
L55

L55

Country
GER
NOR
USA
NED
NED
NED
GER
JAP
NED
NED
RUS
NED
NED
NED
GER
GER
GER
NOR
NOR
RUS
NED
NED
AUS

FIN
FIN
GER
JAP
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
GER
GER
NOR
RUS
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
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First Name Last name M/F Age Group Country
45 Ute Zillmann Female L60 GER
46 Elena Butenko Female L60 RUS
47 Marina Makarova Female L60 RUS
48 Karen Verrone Female L60 USA
49 Noor van der Ster Female L60 NED
50 Lettie Zwanenburg Female L60 NED
51 Barbara Heerschop Female L60 NED
52 Marina Turkovskaia Female L65 RUS
53 Barbara Johnson Female L65 USA
54 Joke Wittenberg Female L65 NED
55 Olga Makarova Female L70 RUS
56 Koen Lippens Male M30 BEL
57 Seppe Lybaert Male M30 BEL
58 Mikhail Kozlachkov Male M30 RUS
59 Rick van Hemert Male M30 NED
60 Joas Woudstra Male M30 NED
61 Christian Arlt Male M35 GER
62 Bart Seffinga Male M35 NED
63 Jeroen Schoppink Male M35 NED
64 Mark Reiling Male M35 NED
65 Peter Langeland Male M35 NED
66 Jurre Kranenborg Male M35 NED
67 Ruud Willems Male M35 NED
68 Andrej Neverov Male M40 RUS
69 Johannes de Groot Male M40 NED
70 Harry Pardijs Male M40 NED
71 Robert Braam Male M40 NED
72 Ralf Bekers Male M40 NED
73 Eric van den Berg Male M40 NED
74 Michiel Wienese Male M40 NED
75 Geert Fekken Male M40 NED
76 Ari Hayrinen Male M45 FIN
77 Peter Carr Male M45 GBR
78 Takafumi Osame Male M45 JAP
79 Thor André Pedersen Male M45 NOR
80 lgrn Pettersen Male M45 NOR
81 Eduard Baev Male M45 RUS
82 Sandro Cara Male M45 NED
83 Martin Heerma Male M45 NED
84 Peter van der Vorst Male M45 NED
85 Vincent van Wersch Male M45 NED
86 Arjen Keuning Male M45 NED
87 Roberto van Goor Male M45 NED
Gerwin Boschloo Male M45
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First Name Last name M/F Age Group Country
89 Mika Siren Male M50 FIN
90 David Smith Male M50 GBR
91 Séren Grimmer Male M50 GER
92 Stephan Haueisen Male M50 GER
93 Tjard Kopka Male M50 GER
94 Rene van Bernum Male M50 GER
95 Jorg Wagner Male M50 GER
96 Geir Nesset Male M50 NOR
97 Ivar Njgs Male M50 NOR
98 Igor lacyshin Male M50 RUS
99 Aleksej Kolesnikov Male M50 RUS
100 Rivkat Nezametdinov Male M50 RUS
101 Dmitri Zajcev Male M50 RUS
102 Lars Henriksson Male M50 SWE
103 Dan Carney Male M50 USA
104 Jan van der Stouwe Male M50 NED
105 Han Kamminga Male M50 NED
106 Eric de Ruijter Male M50 NED
107 Koos Dijkstra Male M50 NED
108 Danny Witkamp Male M50 NED
109 Paul Robijn Male M50 NED
110 Ruud Bouwmeester Male M50 NED
111 Evert Hof Male M50 NED
112 Hans van der Does Male M50 NED
113 Aart van Beuzekom Male M50 NED
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MASTERS' SPRINT GAMES 2019 - COMPETITORSLIST - FEBRUARY 20™ 2019

First Name Last name M/F Age Group Country
114 Pekka Aho Male M55 FIN
115 Jyrki Hietanen Male M55 FIN
116 Vesa Visti Male M55 FIN
117 Hans-Gerd Heyne Male M55 GER
118 Thomas Rumpf Male M55 GER
119 Vladimir Letunov Male M55 RUS
120 Boris Orlov Male M55 RUS
121 Nikolai Shilenko Male M55 RUS
122 Farid Yunusov Male M55 RUS
123 Roland ten Klooster Male M55 NED
124 Bart Brinksma Male M55 NED
125 Grietsen Wijma Male M55 NED
126 Giel Hermans Male M55 NED
127 Ivo Meijer Male M55 NED
128 Gert Jan Braas Male M55 NED
129 Walter Staal Male M55 NED
130 Erik Buitenhuis Male M55 NED
131 Andre van Zaane Male M55 NED
132 Marco Roos Male M55 NED
133 Adriaan Provoost Male M55 NED
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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First Name
Harry
Bob

Jorg
Andreas
Mircea
Aleksandr
Rolf Svan
Ole Peder
Frode
@ystein
Arne
Aleksej
Peter
Ambass
Johan
Victor
Rennie
Jan

Lucas
Bert
Ferdinand
Kees

Jan

Jann
Michael
Koos
Erwin
Johan

Last name
Spragg
Irvine
Lauterbach
Rodius
Vranceanou
Kistenev
Amundsen
Bjornes
Eidsmo
Makestad
Stenhaug
Tyutin

Weiss
Hans-Peter
Metting van Rijn
van den Hoff
Verloop
Mein
Melchior
Piek
Veelenturf
Versluis
Smid

van Benthem
Boon

Polak
Henskes
Smit

M/F
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age Group
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

Country
AUS
CAN
GER
GER
GER
KAZ
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
RUS
SWE
SWi
SWi
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
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162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
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First Name
Waldemar
Roman
Reinhold
Shigeru
Eiki
Tamotsu
Kazuo
Valeriy
Alf

Geir

Rolf

Erik
Sergey
Boris
Pieter
Rein
Jacob
Frits
Wibe

Jan
Twan
Henk
Heikki
Kazuo
Tsuneyuki
Kjell
Magnar
Martin
Kare
Ragnvald
Onar

Ivan
Sven
John
Leo
Jan
Kees
Pieter
Ton
Ypke

Last name
Kramer
Laubhan
Marsollek
Ikeda
Kawashima
Shimoyama
Shinba
Grebenkov
Harbitz
Hestad
Pedersen
Vea
Mazein
Leikin
Siemonsma
van Luunen
Heslinga
van Soest
Veenbaas
Zwaan

den Braber
Veneman
Toyrala
Momose
Tominari
Guldteig
Langvik
Meland
@yri

Vollan
Westerheim
Kasyanov
Olsson
Diemont
Schoenmeijer
Boelen
Verdouw
den Dunnen
van Helden
Bouma

M/F
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age Group
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

Country
GER
GER
GER
JAP
JAP
JAP
JAP
KAZ
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
RUS
USA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

FIN
JAP
JAP
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
RUS
SWE
USA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
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202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

AUS
BEL
CAN
FIN
GBR
GER
JAP
KAZ
NOR
RUS
SWE
SWI
USA
NED
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First Name
Pentti
David
Takeshi
Gunnar Asmund
Jarle Johannes
Leif-Harry
Jan
Sergey
Frans
Nico
Bram
Gerd
Ginter
Tominaga
Arne Kjell
Ramir
Sergey
lichi
Joseph
2
2
1
9
3
25
12
2
28
24
3
2
7
100
220

14 Countries
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Last name
Kiiskinen
Butteriss
Takeuchi
Flenstad
Habrekke
Hansen
Henriksen
Shklyaev
Rietveld
Woldendorp
de Vries
Dzony
Traub
Shibata
Foldvik
Kuramshin
Loginov
Marumo
Kello

L30
L35
L40
L45
L50
L55
L60
L65
L70
M30
M35
M40
M45
M50
M55
M60
M65
M70
M75
M80
M90

M/F Age Group

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M80
M80
M80
M80
M80
M80
MS0
MS0

Country
FIN
GBR
JAP
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
RUS
NED
NED
NED
GER
GER
JAP
NOR
RUS
RUS
JAP
USA

55

165

220
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